Team: Football
Coach: Rich Ormsby
School Year: 2024-25

ROSTER

Level: Varsity
Asst. Coaches: Kyle Schneider

Rory McKane, Jake lIzzo, Jack Cassel

FIRST NAME

Jaiden
Jamil
Luke
Plexico
Ryan
Jake
Elon
Triston
Max
Jarae
Jordan
Brandon
Justin
Jemire
Ryan
Luciano
Wyatt
Marquis
Kumori
Ethan
Korry
Jacob
Rasun
Alex
Ruben
Jacob
Alex
Alex
Jaime
Jed
Ben

LAST NAME

Sposito
Sneed
Broadbelt
Brooks
Russell
Schorling
Zanetti
Santos
Cedeno
Hunter
Bryant
Brodala
Engelsen

Bey-Dominick

Vargas
Rubino
Nelson
Smith
Pratt
Bray
Joseph
Brown
King
Price
Simpson
Estevez
Warren
Cloke
Jackson
Rose
Somerville

HT

5’9
5’9
5’8
6’0
5’8
5'7
6’2
5’9
6’0
6’3
5’10
5’9
5’9
5’7
5’8
57
510
5’7
6’1
5’9
6’1
6’0
5’9
5’10
5’9
5’9
5’10
5'7
5’10
6’3
6’0

WT

170
170
170
180
178
160
190
175
200
200
170
180
175
170
185
185
190
160
205
190
215
205
180
170
190
170
220
170
250
195
245

POS GRADE
WR/DB 12
WR/DB 12
RB/DB 12
RB/DB 12
RB/LB 11
WR/DB 12
WR/LB 12
QB/DL 12
OL/LB 11
TE/DE 12
WR/DB 11
WR/DB 12
QB/DB 11
RB/LB 11
RB/LB 11
RB/LB 12
WR/DB 11
WR/DB 11
TE/DE 11
TE/LB 12
TE/DL 12
RB/DE 12
QB/DB 11
WR/DB 12
RB/LB 10
RB/DB 12
oL/DL 12
RB/LB 11
RB/DL 12
TE/DE 11

oL/DL

11
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Xavier Chavez 6’1 245 OoL/DL 11 56
Christian Bryant 6’2 270 oL/DL 10 63
Joey Rivera 5’9 225 OoL/DL 11 66
Patrick Curran 5’10 290 oL/DL 11 68
Johnny Chukwu 5’10 290 oL/DL 10 74
Gregory Florin 6’1 285 OoL/DL 12 72
Sean Travis-Friel 6’0 315 OoL/DL 11 73
Jason Pierre 5’9 155 WR/DB 11 80
Jayden Hogu 5’9 170 WR/DB 11 81
JT Crawford 5’9 185 RB/LB 11 82
Paulie Maurer 5’8 170 WR/DB 11 85
Dominic Fidanza 5’7 165 WR/DB 12 88
Derek Hernandez 5’10 215 OoL/DL 12 97
Dylan Riker 5’9 215 OoL/DL 11 98
Justin Stewart 6’3 215 OL/DE 11 99
PJ Agro Manager/Film 11

Sam Balduc Manager/Film 11

Anthony Maida Manager/Film 11

Joe Capola Manager/Film 12



